

**ตารางแสดงวงเงินงบประมาณที่ได้รับจัดสรรและรายละเอียดค่าใช้จ่าย
การจัดซื้อจัดจ้างที่มีใช้งานก่อสร้าง**

๑. ชื่อโครงการ งานจ้างสื่อการเรียนรู้แนวทางการปรับปรุงบริการของหน่วยงานภาครัฐให้เป็นบริการผ่านระบบดิจิทัล จำนวน 6 เรื่อง
๒. หน่วยงานเจ้าของโครงการ สำนักงานพัฒนารัฐบาลดิจิทัล (องค์การมหาชน)
๓. วงเงินงบประมาณที่ได้รับจัดสรร 500,000 บาท
๔. วันที่กำหนดราคากลาง (ราคาอ้างอิง) ณ วันที่.....15/9/2564.....
เป็นเงิน 498,620.00 บาท
ราคา/หน่วย (ถ้ามี) บาท
๕. แหล่งที่มาของราคากลาง (ราคาอ้างอิง)
 - ๕.๑ บริษัท เดอะ ซีโร่ พับบลิชซิ่ง จำกัด
 - ๕.๒ บริษัท เดไอเดีย จำกัด
 - ๕.๓ บริษัท แม็กกาเน็ต ยูนิเวอร์แซล จำกัด
๖. รายชื่อผู้รับผิดชอบกำหนดราคากลาง

(อาศิส อัญญะโพธิ์)	ดร.อาศิส อัญญะโพธิ์	ประธานกรรมการ
(จักรา สายประสงศ์สิน)	นายจักรา สายประสงศ์สิน	กรรมการ
(ลักษมี กมลพัฒนะ)	นางสาวลักษมี กมลพัฒนะ	กรรมการและเลขานุการ

Quotation
ใบเสนอราคา

ต้นฉบับ / Original

QT640800002

ชื่อลูกค้า Customer Name	สำนักงานพัฒนารัฐบาลดิจิทัล (องค์การมหาชน) (สพร.)	วันที่ Issue Date	: 26/08/2564	พนักงานขาย : - Salesman
เลขที่ผู้เสียภาษี Tax ID	0-9940-00787-69-3 (สำนักงานใหญ่)	การชำระเงิน Credit Term	: 60 วัน	
ที่อยู่ Address	ชั้น 17 อาคารบางกอกไทยทาวเวอร์ 108 ถนนรางน้ำ แขวงพญาไท เขตราชเทวี กทม. 10400	ผู้ติดต่อ Contact Name	:	
		ชื่อโปรเจกต์ Project Name	: จัดทำ VDO การเรียนรู้สำหรับ6บริการ	

เลขที่ No.	รายการ Description	จำนวน Quantity	ราคา/หน่วย Unit Price	ส่วนลด Discount	จำนวนเงิน (THB) Amount
1	จัดทำ VDO การเรียนรู้บริการของสำนักงานพัฒนารัฐบาลดิจิทัล 1. Overview all platform 2. Citizen Portal 3. Biz Portal 4. Digital ID 5. e-Document 6. GDX	1	500,000.00	0.00	500,000.00

จำนวนเงิน
Amount

ห้าแสนบาทถ้วน

รวมเป็นเงิน
Subtotal

500,000.00

หมายเหตุและเงื่อนไข (Terms & Conditions)

หักส่วนลดพิเศษ
Special Discount

0.00

จำนวนเงินรวมทั้งสิ้น
Total

500,000.00

จำนวนภาษีมูลค่าเพิ่ม 7 %
Value Added Tax

32,710.28

รวมมูลค่าสินค้า
Subtotal

467,289.72

.....
ผู้อนุมัติสั่งซื้อ / Customer Signature
วันที่ / Date

ตราประทับบริษัท

.....
ผู้มีอำนาจลงนาม / Authorized Signature
วันที่ / Date

Quotation

The Zero Publishing Co.,Ltd. (Head Office)
1706/34 Rama VI Road., Rong Muang, Pathumwan, Bangkok 10330
Tax ID : 0-1055-59169-41-1

the **zero**

Date : 26 August 2021

Job Code : ZR 64-099

The Zero Publishing Co.,Ltd.

Client : สำนักงานพัฒนารัฐบาลดิจิทัล (องค์การมหาชน) (สพร.)
Address : ชั้น 17 อาคารบางกอกไทยทาวเวอร์ 108
ถนนรางน้ำ แขวงถนนพญาไท เขตราชเทวี กรุงเทพฯ 10400
Tax ID : 0994000787693
Job Name : E-learning - ทางรัฐ DGA (6 Video)
Job Type : Content & Social Management (A)
Job Social : Mango Zero
Contact Person : K.ลักขณีย์ Project Owner : Khajorn Chiaranaipanich
Email : luksamee.kamolpattana@dga.or.th
Tel : 080-045-3254

Description	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
Video Production - Shooting 3 Days - Video 6 Cilps (30-40 Minutes per Cilp) - Video editing - Music and Sound effect	360,000.00	1	360,000.00
Creative & Graphic design - Creative Design - Creative Assets : Graphic, Interlude, Lower Third - Animated Intro, Ending Scene	60,000.00	1	60,000.00
Location : Rabbit digital group	20,000.00	1	20,000.00
Check COVID-19 (Rapid test)	1,300.00	20	26,000.00
Exclude - Scout Location - Traveling - MC - Extras - Make-Up - Costume			
Total (Excluded VAT 7%)			466,000.00
VAT 7%			32,620.00
Total (Included VAT 7%)			498,620.00

Client Authorized Signature

Issued by:



(Khajorn Chiaranaipanich)

()

Quotation

The Zero Publishing Co.,Ltd. (Head Office)
1706/34 Rama VI Road., Rong Muang, Pathumwan, Bangkok 10330
Tax ID : 0-1055-59169-41-1

the zero

Date : 26 August 2021

Job Code : ZR 64-099

The Zero Publishing Co.,Ltd.

Validity :

10 Day

Remark :

1. Font copyright fee and original files excluded
2. The proposed project idea is the intellectual property of The Zero Publishing Co.,Ltd. Only

Contract Condition :

1. The project execution begins after Client is acknowledged contract condition, has approved the proposed quotation and has shared all the necessary information for the project to the agency.
2. In case of change or workpiece modification requested from client after the agreed statement, the agency has the right to charge additional fee and adjust the project timeline as appropriate.
3. In case of the delay of information sharing from client, or unable to provide necessary information within the timeline, the agency has the right to adjust the project timeline as appropriate. The agency will inform client in writing after all the necessary information is received.
4. Client agreed to make payment aligned with the payment condition within 30 days from the invoice date. In case of payment delay, the agency may apply additional 3% interest per month. Additional interest rate will be applied starting from the 30th day since the invoice date.

Cancellation Fee :

In case of project cancellation, The Zero Publishing Co.,Ltd. has the right to charge for the work in progress as shown below:

1. 30% of total project budget if cancellation occurs after the quotation approved.
2. 40% of total project budget if cancellation occurs after the project concept presentation.
3. 80% of total project budget if cancellation occurs after the any workpiece has been approved.
4. 100% of total project budget if cancellation occurs after the agency has finish the deliverables.

Client Authorized Signature

Issued by:



()

(Khajorn Chiaranaipanich)



Quotation

Maganet Universal Co.,Ltd.

52 Soi Nonsri 14 Yeak 2 (Bakonganusorn2), Chongnonsri, Yannawa, Bangkok 10120
Tel: 02-294-6752, M:083-426-4265

Date: 01/9/2021
No. Q543/2021

Client: สำนักงานพัฒนาอีซูมอลดิจิทัล (องค์การมหาชน)(สพร.)
Project: สื่อการเรียนการสอน 6 เรื่อง ความยาวเรื่อง 30 นาที ถึง 1 ชั่วโมง ตามเนื้อหาผู้บรรยายและ Teaser 1 นาที
Address: Bangkok Thai Tower Building, 19th Floor,
108 Rangnam Rd., Phayathai, Rachathevi, Bangkok 10400

Contact Person: ลักขณ์ กมลพัฒนะ
Position: เจ้าหน้าที่วีดิทัศน์ธุรกิจอาวุโส
Tel: 089-787-3223
Email: luksamee.kamolpattana@dga.or.th

Description	Unit	Price	Total
สื่อการเรียนการสอน 6 เรื่อง ความยาวเรื่อง 30 นาที ถึง 1 ชั่วโมง ตามเนื้อหาผู้บรรยายและ Teaser 1 นาที ถ่ายทำ 3-6 วัน Story board /Shoot Board Director / Producer ช่างภาพยนตร์ ผู้ช่วยช่างภาพยนตร์ ช่างแต่งหน้า กล้องหลักถ่ายหนัง EVA 1 ความคมชัด 5.7K กล้องรอง G5s, 5D MarkIII ไปถ่ายหนัง Full set , Monitor 27" ผู้กำกับและลูกคำสามารถตรวจสอบความถูกต้องหน้างานตอนถ่ายทำ ระบบการบันทึกเสียงความคมชัด Dolby Audio REC. ตัดต่อใส่ sub upload ขึ้น On-line media มี After Effector 2D animation Templates และ Footage มากกว่า 1 ล้าน Clips ให้เลือกใช้ Music Library มากกว่า 70,000 เพลงให้เลือกมาประกอบใช้งาน Photos/Vectors illustrations ให้เลือกใช้นมากกว่า 433,000 files มี ATK ตรวจสอบให้ผู้บรรยายและทีมถ่ายทำก่อนทำงานร่วมกัน	1	466,900	466,900
Subtotal			466,900
Total			466,900
VAT 7%			32,683
Total ราคา ก่อน vat			499,583

Remark:

50% Remittance shall collect once quotation has been signed by client.
30% Before shooting day
20% After hand in the final project.

Approved

Customers



Offered By
Mr. Preemdachar Kusolwong
Director / Producer
Maganet Universal Co.,Ltd.